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Rnk Num Rider Machine Town/Sponsor Class Time Gap Speed

1 117 Aaron Staniforth Honda CBR 600 Paxford garage PI 700 1:37.593 80.41

2 82 Nick Pilborough Aprilia RSVR 1000 Truro FP2 1:40.095 +2.502 78.40

3 39 Tony Hart Ducati 999 Build Maintain Refurb FP2 1:40.266 +2.673 78.27

4 9 Shaun Hennessy Yamaha YZF 750 Hennessy Building Contractors FP3 1:41.868 +4.275 77.04

5 420 Tom Vear Kawasaki ZXR 750 Winchester FP3 1:42.799 +5.206 76.34

6 1 Harley Prebble Suzuki Bandit 600 Redneck Racing PI 700 1:43.099 +5.506 76.12

7 8 Matthew Jones Suzuki GSXR 750 Halifax FP3 1:43.839 +6.246 75.57

8 60 Adrian Crossan Honda CBR600 self FP3 1:43.886 +6.293 75.54

9 5 Lewis Rees Kawasaki ZX7R Pembrokeshire Self Drive Hire FP3 1:44.069 +6.476 75.41

10 89 Chester Norton Yamaha R6 RAF MSA PI 700 1:44.238 +6.645 75.28

11 17 Matt Orford Yamaha YZF 750 Yorkshire Laser & Fabrications FP3 1:44.283 +6.690 75.25

12 15 Vince Gedge Honda CBR 600 Reymerston PI 700 1:45.102 +7.509 74.67

13 3 Gary Cutts Suzuki Bandit 600 Mansfield PI 700 1:45.477 +7.884 74.40

14 23 Simon Bastow Suzuki GSXR 750 Batley FP3 1:45.487 +7.894 74.39

15 286 John Chambers Honda VFR750 RC24 Burton on Trent FP3 1:46.483 +8.890 73.70

16 58 John Foster Aprilia RSVR 1000 HUNTINGDON FP2 1:47.175 +9.582 73.22

17 173 Nick Allison Suzuki Katana St Clement FP1 1:47.369 +9.776 73.09

18 36 Richard Hewitt Suzuki TL1000 R Mirror Image Body Repairs FP2 1:47.408 +9.815 73.06

19 153 David Greenwood Suzuki Bandit Hapton PI 700 1:48.266 +10.673 72.48

20 501 Steven Moses Yamaha R6 My pension PI 700 1:49.192 +11.599 71.87

21 137 Brian Mccall Suzuki GS1000 Centurion Motorcycle Projects FP1 1:49.379 +11.786 71.75

22 96 Craig Harris Suzuki Bandit 600 Billinghay MOT Center PI 700 1:49.589 +11.996 71.61

23 19 Daniel Kift Yamaha YZF 750 D k services FP3 1:50.778 +13.185 70.84

24 26 Keith Higgs Kawasaki Harris Magn Tisbury FP1 1:50.866 +13.273 70.78

25 78 Mark Wardle Suzuki Bandit 600 Rooster Pig Racing PI 700 1:51.176 +13.583 70.59

26 64 Andy Green Harris Magnum AG Transport FP1 1:52.350 +14.757 69.85

27 165 Michael Hughes Yamaha YZF 750 Colin Appleyard & Hel performa FP3 1:52.808 +15.215 69.56

28 48 Gareth Sutton Kawasaki ZXR 750 G Sutton Electrical Services L FP3 1:53.145 +15.552 69.36

29 136 Paul Holdsworthy Kawasaki ZX6R Sheffield PI 700 1:53.174 +15.581 69.34

30 27 Greg Gibson Harris Kawasaki 1170 Gibson racing FP1 1:54.486 +16.893 68.54

31 12 Mark Carels-Watson Suzuki GSXR 750 srad Danger Mouse Racing FP1 1:57.040 +19.447 67.05
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Lap Time

  Aaron Staniforth  

START

1

2 1:43.793

3 1:42.513

4 1:43.684

5 1:37.593

6 1:39.853

7 1:39.268

FINISH

8 1:42.226

  Adrian Crossan  

START

1

2 1:47.407

3 1:46.721

4 1:46.666

5 1:43.886

6 1:44.033

7 1:45.230

FINISH

8 1:44.033

  Andy Green  

START

1

2 1:58.014

3 1:54.463

4 1:54.005

5 1:52.600

6 1:52.350

FINISH

7 1:52.446

  Brian Mccall  

START

1

2 2:03.992

3 1:54.788

Lap Time

4 1:52.759

5 1:50.031

6 1:50.123

FINISH

7 1:49.379

  Chester Norton  

START

1

2 1:48.446

3 1:47.699

4 1:44.834

5 1:44.381

6 1:45.212

7 1:44.238

FINISH

  Craig Harris  

START

1

2 1:52.124

3 1:50.102

4 1:49.589

5 1:50.091

6 1:49.626

FINISH

  Daniel Kift  

START

1

2 1:57.862

3 1:51.490

4 1:52.300

5 1:51.134

6 1:52.009

FINISH

7 1:50.778

  David Greenwood  

START

Lap Time

1

2 1:54.392

3 1:49.257

4 1:48.897

5 1:49.790

6 1:48.266

7 1:48.609

FINISH

8 1:48.557

  Gareth Sutton  

START

1

2 1:55.316

3 1:55.118

4 1:53.546

5 1:53.897

6 1:54.831

FINISH

7 1:53.145

  Gary Cutts  

START

1

2 1:49.851

3 1:47.944

4 1:47.427

5 1:45.477

6 1:46.539

7 1:45.724

FINISH

8 1:46.810

  Greg Gibson  

START

1

2 2:04.682

3 1:54.908

4 1:54.690

5 1:54.486

6 1:54.623
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Lap Time

FINISH

  Harley Prebble  

START

1

2 1:47.424

3 1:46.327

4 1:47.938

5 1:45.390

6 1:43.099

7 1:44.016

FINISH

8 1:44.121

  Jeff Douthwaite  

START

1

FINISH

  John Chambers  

START

1

2 2:04.374

3 1:49.469

4 1:49.842

5 1:47.654

6 1:46.483

FINISH

7 1:47.490

  John Foster  

START

1

2 1:47.614

3 1:47.924

4 1:48.954

5 1:47.175

6 1:47.930

FINISH

  Keith Higgs  

START

1

2 1:58.748

3 1:52.295

4 1:50.866

5 1:52.034

6 1:52.215

Lap Time

FINISH

7 1:51.421

  Lewis Rees  

START

1

2 1:47.545

3 1:47.861

4 1:45.918

5 1:44.069

6 1:44.794

7 1:45.548

FINISH

  Mark Carels-Watson  

START

1

2 2:06.404

3 2:00.724

4 1:57.889

5 1:57.040

FINISH

  Mark Wardle  

START

1

2 1:51.896

3 1:51.375

4 1:51.310

5 1:51.279

6 1:51.176

7 1:52.033

FINISH

8 1:52.397

  Matt Orford  

START

1

2 1:51.466

3 1:45.822

4 1:47.519

5 1:45.551

6 1:44.283

7 1:45.020

FINISH

8 1:47.262

  Matthew Jones  

START

Lap Time

1

2 1:50.002

3 1:45.327

4 1:46.625

5 1:43.839

6 1:44.960

FINISH

  Michael Hughes  

START

1

2 2:04.005

3 1:55.327

4 1:52.808

5 1:54.847

6 1:53.995

FINISH

7 1:53.079

  Neil John  

START

1

FINISH

  Nick Allison  

START

1

2 1:50.923

3 1:47.369

4 1:47.444

5 1:48.191

6 1:48.290

FINISH

  Nick Pilborough  

START

1

2 1:44.893

3 1:42.513

4 1:41.288

5 1:40.770

6 1:40.095

FINISH

  Paul Holdsworthy  

START

1

2 1:59.811
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Lap Time

3 1:55.395

4 1:56.562

5 1:57.056

6 1:54.105

FINISH

7 1:53.174

  Richard Hewitt  

START

1

2 1:48.699

3 1:47.892

4 1:48.586

5 1:47.408

6 1:47.687

7 1:48.335

FINISH

  Shaun Hennessy  

START

1

2 1:44.972

3 1:42.456

4 1:41.868

FINISH

  Simon Bastow  

START

1

2 1:54.838

3 1:48.465

4 1:46.465

5 1:47.804

6 1:45.809

7 1:45.487

FINISH

  Steven Moses  

START

1

2 1:57.575

3 1:51.122

4 1:51.871

5 1:53.800

6 1:50.307

FINISH

7 1:49.192

Lap Time

  Tom Vear  

START

1

2 1:50.069

3 1:45.445

4 1:44.106

5 1:43.040

6 1:44.311

7 1:42.799

FINISH

  Tony Hart  

START

1

2 1:44.505

3 1:41.549

4 1:40.266

5 1:40.892

6 1:40.589

7 1:47.444

FINISH

  Vince Gedge  

START

1

2 1:49.788

3 1:48.049

4 1:47.272

5 1:45.750

6 1:45.102

7 1:45.187

FINISH

8 1:45.567
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 3939 Tony Hart 8282 Nick Pilborough 117117 Aaron Staniforth

 - 2 - 11 Harley Prebble 420420 Tom Vear 99 Shaun Hennessy

 - 3 - 55 Lewis Rees 6060 Adrian Crossan 88 Matthew Jones

 - 4 - 1515 Vince Gedge 1717 Matt Orford 8989 Chester Norton

 - 5 - 286286 John Chambers 2323 Simon Bastow 33 Gary Cutts

 - 6 - 3636 Richard Hewitt 173173 Nick Allison 5858 John Foster

 - 7 - 137137 Brian Mccall 501501 Steven Moses 153153 David Greenwood

 - 8 - 2626 Keith Higgs 1919 Daniel Kift 9696 Craig Harris

 - 9 - 165165 Michael Hughes 6464 Andy Green 7878 Mark Wardle

 - 10 - 2727 Greg Gibson 136136 Paul Holdsworthy 4848 Gareth Sutton

 - 11 - 1212 Mark Carels-Watson



VolaSoftControlPdf

CADWELL PARK
FORMULA PROSTOCKS FP1, FP2, FP3 & FP4

LOVE LIFE & RIDE PRE INJECTION 700

RACE 5

Start time: 16:09   Distance: 10.090 miles

Weather: Sunny    Track: Dry

NG Timing TeamNG Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27

17/07/2021 - 18/07/2021  /  CADWELL PARK 17/07/2021 - 16:33  /  Page 1/2

Rnk Num Rider Machine Class Town/Sponsor Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

  FP1  

1 173 Nick Allison Suzuki Katana FP1 St Clement 5 8:59.410 74.32 1:45.596 72.74

2 26 Keith Higgs Kawasaki Harris Magn FP1 Tisbury 5 9:18.150 +18.740 72.18 1:48.727 70.30

3 137 Brian Mccall Suzuki GS1000 FP1 Centurion Motorcycle Projects 5 9:19.111 +19.701 71.72 1:49.420 70.18

4 27 Greg Gibson Harris Kawasaki 1170 FP1 Gibson racing 5 9:41.590 +42.180 69.12 1:53.535 67.47

5 64 Andy Green Harris Magnum FP1 AG Transport 5 9:48.615 +49.205 68.39 1:54.748 66.66

 Best lap: 173  Nick Allison  - 1:45.596

DNFs

12 Mark Carels-Watson Suzuki GSXR 750 srad FP1 Danger Mouse Racing +5 Laps 68.52 1:54.529

  FP2  

1 82 Nick Pilborough Aprilia RSVR 1000 FP2 Truro 5 8:28.313 78.46 1:40.020 77.19

2 39 Tony Hart Ducati 999 FP2 Build Maintain Refurb 5 8:28.937 +0.624 78.45 1:40.028 77.10

3 36 Richard Hewitt Suzuki TL1000 R FP2 Mirror Image Body Repairs 5 8:59.622 +31.309 74.36 1:45.527 72.71

4 58 John Foster Aprilia RSVR 1000 FP2 HUNTINGDON 5 9:07.876 +39.563 73.78 1:46.369 71.62

 Best lap: 82  Nick Pilborough  - 1:40.020

  FP3  

1 420 Tom Vear Kawasaki ZXR 750 FP3 Winchester 5 8:37.897 77.68 1:41.027 75.76

2 9 Shaun Hennessy Yamaha YZF 750 FP3 Hennessy Building Contractors 5 8:42.982 +5.085 76.20 1:42.986 75.03

3 8 Matthew Jones Suzuki GSXR 750 FP3 Halifax 5 8:48.888 +10.991 76.71 1:42.306 74.19

4 60 Adrian Crossan Honda CBR600 FP3 self 5 8:51.054 +13.157 76.28 1:42.874 73.89

5 23 Simon Bastow Suzuki GSXR 750 FP3 Batley 5 8:51.303 +13.406 75.29 1:44.233 73.85

6 5 Lewis Rees Kawasaki ZX7R FP3 Pembrokeshire Self Drive Hire 5 8:55.237 +17.340 74.78 1:44.945 73.31

7 17 Matt Orford Yamaha YZF 750 FP3 Yorkshire Laser & Fabrications 5 9:00.244 +22.347 74.53 1:45.292 72.63

8 19 Daniel Kift Yamaha YZF 750 FP3 D k services 5 9:31.028 +53.131 70.47 1:51.353 68.71

9 48 Gareth Sutton Kawasaki ZXR 750 FP3 G Sutton Electrical Services L 5 9:31.144 +53.247 70.40 1:51.477 68.70

10 165 Michael Hughes Yamaha YZF 750 FP3 Colin Appleyard & Hel performa 5 9:43.056 +1:05.159 69.83 1:52.378 67.30

11 22 Neil John Kawasaki ZXR 750 FP3 Structural Systems 5 9:45.854 +1:07.957 69.20 1:53.409 66.97

 Best lap: 420  Tom Vear  - 1:41.027

  PI 700  

1 117 Aaron Staniforth Honda CBR 600 PI 700 Paxford garage 5 8:24.113 79.49 1:38.726 77.83

2 89 Chester Norton Yamaha R6 PI 700 RAF MSA 5 8:47.921 +23.808 75.86 1:43.442 74.32

3 1 Harley Prebble Suzuki Bandit 600 PI 700 Redneck Racing 5 8:51.887 +27.774 75.07 1:44.534 73.77

4 3 Gary Cutts Suzuki Bandit 600 PI 700 Mansfield 5 9:00.513 +36.400 74.57 1:45.232 72.59

5 15 Vince Gedge Honda CBR 600 PI 700 Reymerston 5 9:01.808 +37.695 75.68 1:43.688 72.42

6 501 Steven Moses Yamaha R6 PI 700 My pension 5 9:05.569 +41.456 74.00 1:46.054 71.92

7 153 David Greenwood Suzuki Bandit PI 700 Hapton 5 9:13.672 +49.559 73.33 1:47.016 70.87

8 96 Craig Harris Suzuki Bandit 600 PI 700 Billinghay MOT Center 5 9:18.858 +54.745 72.63 1:48.040 70.21

9 136 Paul Holdsworthy Kawasaki ZX6R PI 700 Sheffield 5 9:33.489 +1:09.376 70.23 1:51.744 68.42

10 93 Jeff Douthwaite Yamaha Thundercat YZ PI 700 Red Skull Racing 5 10:23.043 +1:58.930 64.68 2:01.321 62.98

11 119 Robert Havenhand Suzuki Bandit 600 PI 700 Popuprob Racing 4 8:27.694 +1 Lap 64.64 2:01.398 61.83

 Best lap: 117  Aaron Staniforth  - 1:38.726
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FPS1 - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 67.28 mph

FPS2 - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 71.60 mph

FPS3 - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 70.08 mph

FPS4 - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - mph

PI700 - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 71.99 mph

No 82 - Nick Pilborough - NEW FP2 CLUB CLASS LAP RECORD
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Lap Time

  Aaron Staniforth  

START

1

2 1:38.726

3 1:39.712

4 1:39.385

FINISH

5 1:41.898

  Adrian Crossan  

START

1

2 1:44.990

3 1:44.454

4 1:43.276

FINISH

5 1:42.874

  Andy Green  

START

1

2 1:54.748

3 1:56.842

4 1:56.625

FINISH

5 1:56.024

  Brian Mccall  

START

1

2 1:50.881

3 1:50.253

4 1:49.523

FINISH

5 1:49.420

Lap Time

  Chester Norton  

START

1

2 1:43.442

3 1:43.751

4 1:43.957

FINISH

5 1:46.269

  Craig Harris  

START

1

2 1:48.040

3 1:50.722

4 1:50.051

FINISH

5 1:49.667

  Daniel Kift  

START

1

2 1:51.353

3 1:51.495

4 1:53.773

FINISH

5 1:52.441

  David Greenwood  

START

1

2 1:48.894

3 1:49.671

4 1:47.016

FINISH

5 1:47.392

Lap Time

  Gareth Sutton  

START

1

2 1:51.477

3 1:52.473

4 1:51.766

FINISH

5 1:52.248

  Gary Cutts  

START

1

2 1:46.046

3 1:45.702

4 1:45.232

FINISH

5 1:45.768

  Greg Gibson  

START

1

2 1:54.345

3 1:54.673

4 1:53.535

FINISH

5 1:53.641

  Harley Prebble  

START

1

2 1:45.268

3 1:45.842

4 1:44.534

FINISH

5 1:44.583
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Lap Time

  Jeff Douthwaite  

START

1

2 2:02.629

3 2:03.712

4 2:02.607

FINISH

5 2:01.321

  John Foster  

START

1

2 1:46.369

3 1:48.224

4 1:47.405

FINISH

5 1:46.634

  Keith Higgs  

START

1

2 1:49.497

3 1:50.250

4 1:48.874

FINISH

5 1:48.727

  Lewis Rees  

START

1

2 1:45.330

3 1:45.368

4 1:45.523

FINISH

5 1:44.945

  Mark Carels-Watson  

START

1

2 1:54.529

FINISH

Lap Time

  Matt Orford  

START

1

2 1:46.202

3 1:45.823

4 1:45.292

FINISH

5 1:46.291

  Matthew Jones  

START

1

2 1:44.394

3 1:44.132

4 1:44.635

FINISH

5 1:42.306

  Michael Hughes  

START

1

2 1:53.883

3 1:53.327

4 1:53.557

FINISH

5 1:52.378

  Neil John  

START

1

2 1:53.777

3 1:55.045

4 1:55.922

FINISH

5 1:53.409

  Nick Allison  

START

1

2 1:45.596

3 1:46.623

4 1:45.857

FINISH

5 1:46.561

Lap Time

  Nick Pilborough  

START

1

2 1:40.526

3 1:40.621

4 1:40.900

FINISH

5 1:40.020

  Paul Holdsworthy  

START

1

2 1:51.744

3 1:52.672

4 1:52.955

FINISH

5 1:51.750

  Richard Hewitt  

START

1

2 1:46.080

3 1:45.902

4 1:45.527

FINISH

5 1:45.983

  Robert Havenhand  

START

1

2 2:01.398

3 2:05.425

FINISH

4 2:11.144

  Shaun Hennessy  

START

1

2 1:42.986

3 1:43.490

4 1:43.195

FINISH

5 1:44.523
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Lap Time

  Simon Bastow  

START

1

2 1:44.233

3 1:45.077

4 1:44.953

FINISH

5 1:45.023

  Steven Moses  

START

1

2 1:47.015

3 1:47.038

4 1:47.201

FINISH

5 1:46.054

  Tom Vear  

START

1

2 1:42.788

3 1:43.353

4 1:41.261

FINISH

5 1:41.027

  Tony Hart  

START

1

2 1:40.028

3 1:40.581

4 1:40.848

FINISH

5 1:40.099

  Vince Gedge  

START

1

2 1:46.442

3 1:46.529

4 1:45.515

FINISH

5 1:43.688
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26. 27. 28. 29. 30. 31. 32.

Start

Lap 1 117 82 39 9 420 89 1 23 8 5 173 60 36 17 3 501 137 58 15 96 153 26 19 48 136 64 12 27 22 119 165 93

Lap 2 117 82 39 9 420 89 23 1 8 5 173 60 36 17 3 501 58 15 96 153 137 26 19 48 136 64 12 27 22 165 119 93

Lap 3 117 82 39 9 420 89 23 8 1 5 60 173 36 17 3 501 15 58 96 153 137 26 19 48 136 27 64 22 165 119 93

Lap 4 117 82 39 420 9 89 23 8 1 60 5 173 36 17 3 15 501 58 153 96 26 137 19 48 136 27 165 22 64 93 119

Lap 5 117 82 39 420 9 89 8 60 23 1 5 173 36 17 3 15 501 58 153 26 96 137 19 48 136 27 165 22 64 93
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CADWELL PARK
FORMULA PROSTOCKS FP1, FP2, FP3 & FP4

LOVE LIFE & RIDE PRE INJECTION 700

RACE 13    (DONINGTON PARK RACE)

STARTING GRID

6 Laps = 13.080 Km
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 3939 Tony Hart 8282 Nick Pilborough 117117 Aaron Staniforth

 - 2 - 8989 Chester Norton 99 Shaun Hennessy 420420 Tom Vear

 - 3 - 2323 Simon Bastow 6060 Adrian Crossan 88 Matthew Jones

 - 4 - 173173 Nick Allison 55 Lewis Rees 11 Harley Prebble

 - 5 - 33 Gary Cutts 1717 Matt Orford 3636 Richard Hewitt

 - 6 - 5858 John Foster 501501 Steven Moses 1515 Vince Gedge

 - 7 - 9696 Craig Harris 2626 Keith Higgs 153153 David Greenwood

 - 8 - 4848 Gareth Sutton 1919 Daniel Kift 137137 Brian Mccall

 - 9 - 165165 Michael Hughes 2727 Greg Gibson 136136 Paul Holdsworthy

 - 10 - 9393 Jeff Douthwaite 6464 Andy Green 2222 Neil John

 - 11 - 3333 Andy Pike 1212 Mark Carels-Watson 119119 Robert Havenhand


